>4 Article Passport

herstera

Article Name

Reference

EAN code

Customs nomenclature

Body material

Magnet material

LED Strip protection grade
Connections protection grade
Power supply protection grade
Cable connections length

Product dimensions (LxWxH)

Article Photo

Body Parts

Herstera Garden S.L.
Barcelona, Spain

Grow LED Trolley
23101001
8435501821458
8306290000
Aluminium
Neodymium

IP65

P65

P44

15¢cm

60x1.5x1 cm x4pcs

Cable length

Adapter input voltage
Driver output voltage
Driver max. power
LED Power

LED Voltage
Brightness

Color

PPFD (20 cm)

Specifications
- Outdoor switch included

- Resistant to climate changes,

3.5m

180-250 VAC 50/60 Hz
24 VDC

24 W

21 W

24 VDC

1300 Im

Full Spectrum

160 uymol

frosts and high temperatures

- Magnetic installation / Screws installation

Efficency (A-G scale)

Herstera Garden S.L.
23101001
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