

Article Name	Grow LED Trolley
Reference	23101001
EAN code	8435501821458
Customs nomenclature	8306290000
Body material	Aluminium
Magnet material	Neodymium
LED Strip protection grade	IP65
Connections protection grade	IP65
Power supply protection grade	IP44
Cable connections length	15 cm
Product dimensions (LxWxH)	60x1.5x1 cm x4pcs

Cable length	3.5 m	
Adapter input voltage	180-250 VAC 50/60 Hz	
Driver output voltage	24 VDC	
Driver max. power	24 W	
LED Power	21 W	
LED Voltage	24 VDC	
Brightness	1300 lm	
Color	Full Spectrum	
PPFD (20 cm)	160 µmol	
Specifications		

- Outdoor switch included
- Resistant to climate changes, frosts and high temperatures
- Magnetic installation / Screws installation







